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West Hospital
 Contact Information
	
	OUTPATIENT AND PROCEDURAL AREAS

	Emergency Department – West 
	Austin Nilles 
Supervisor 
	Atbackus@mercy.com 
	215-1134

	Emergency Department- Queen City& Harrison
	Noel Helton
Manager
	Lnhelton@mercy.com 
	265-5663

	Emergency Department

	Ben Sillies
Manager
	Bpsillies@mercy.com 
	215- 1222

	Ambulatory Care, Endoscopy
	Shirley Raymond 
	SJRaymond@mercy.com 
	215-1474

	Supervisor – Endoscopy 
	Mike Vuotto 
	MSVuotto@mercy.com 
	215-1572

	Surgery

	Jim Curry
	Jcurry@mercy.com
	215-1471

	Clinical Educator- support staff
	Connie Perry
	CPerry1@mercy.com
	215-1544

	Supervisor
	Brianna Franey
	BFraney@mercy.com
	215-1537

	Outpatient Endoscopy, Outpatient Wound Care, Eye Surgery Center – MOB II
	Jamie Singler 
	JKSingler@merecy.com 
	215-7966

	Supervisor – Outpt Endo   
	Jenifer Keith 
	JLKeith1@mercy.com 
	215-7028

	Supervisor – Outpt Wound Care 
	 
	
	

	Cardiac Cath Lab
	Jennifer Stephens
	JLStephens@mercy.com 

	215-1820

	Education
	Kim Robards
	KARobards@mercy.com
	

	INPATIENT UNITS

	Cardiac Vascular Unit – 1W
	Keith Harnist 
	Kharnist@mercy.com 
	215-2330


	Supervisor – CVU 
	Kate Zint
	Kzint@mercy.com 
	215-2379

	Intensive Care – 2W
	Keith Harnist 
	Kharnist@mercy.com 
	215-2330


	Supervisor – ICU 
	Danielle Smith 
	DNSmith@mercy.com 
	215-2388

	Family Birthing Center – 2N
	Deb Metz 
	DLMetz@mercy.com 
	215-2056

	Supervisor
	Kelcey Waite
	Kawaite@mercy.com 
	215-2030

	Orthopedic – 3W
	Julie Rupe
	Jarupe@mercy.com 

	215-3355

	Rehab – 3N
	Sherry Rudd
	SCRudd@mercy.com 
	215-3065


	Med/Surg– 4W/4N
	Deb Knox
	dXknox@mercy.com 

	215-4355


	Supervisor 
	Felicia Beck 
	Fjrbeck@mercy.com 
	215-4354

	Progressive Care Unit (PCU) – 5W/5N
	Billie Bresnen
	BJBresnen@mercy.com

	215-5370 


	Supervisor 
	Laurie Millward
	LMillward@mercy.com 
	215-5332

	OTHER CONTACTS

	Wound Care-Inpatient
	Michelle Pelfrey
	MCPelfrey@mercy.com
	215-0675

	
	Emily Roberts 
	EKRoberts@mercy.com 
	

	Point of Care (Glucometers, EPOC, Hemochron)
	Linda Savage
	Lssavage@mercy.com 
	215-0077

	NPDA – Critical Care Services
	Robin Fox 
	RXFox@mercy.com
	215-0686

	NPDA – Emergency Services 
	Steph Durst
	Sdurst@mercy.com 
	215-1134

	NPDA – Med/Surg Services 
	Pam Ryan 
	PARyan@mercy.com 
	215-0692 

	NPDA – Perioperative Services 
	Lisa Masterson
	LMMasterson@mercy.com 
	215-1569 

	NPDA – Family Birth
	Erica Edell
	Emedell@mercy.com 
	215-5000

	NPDA – Family Birth
	Emily Rosenberg
	Erosenberg@mercy.com 
	215-5000
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